
1 藤  本  志姫舞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 9 17.77 7.81 9.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.28 0.32-3 -2 -3 -3

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

4 2T 1.30 -0.20 1.100 0 -2 -2

5 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.13 1.831 0 0 0

8.16 7.81

Skating Skills 1.50 2.131.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.251.50 2.75 2.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.251.75 2.75 2.25 2.25

9.96

2 井  上      愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 2 17.57 7.06 10.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.05 0.551 0 0 0

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.05 1.331 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.05 1.150 0 0 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.13 1.230 0 0 1

6.78 7.06

Skating Skills 1.50 2.311.50 2.50 2.25 3.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.251.75 2.50 2.00 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.441.75 2.50 2.50 3.00

10.51
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3 石  橋  みずき

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 17.40 7.46 10.14 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.05 1.150 0 0 1

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

3 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.90 0.40-3 -3 -3 -3

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

5 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.20 1.16-1 -1 -1 -1

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.25 1.951 0 0 1

8.26 7.46

Skating Skills 1.50 2.311.50 2.75 2.25 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.191.75 2.75 1.75 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.251.50 2.75 2.00 2.75

10.14

転倒:  -0.20

4 坂  下  恋  杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 11 17.00 6.96 10.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.05 1.331 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.13 1.230 0 0 1

6.78 6.96

Skating Skills 1.50 2.381.50 2.50 2.50 3.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.061.25 2.50 2.00 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.251.50 2.50 2.25 2.75

10.04
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5 松  井  優  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀県立IAC 7 16.50 6.94 9.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.40 0.90-1 -2 -3 -2

2 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.05 1.710 0 -1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -1 -1 -1

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.13 1.830 0 0 1

7.36 6.94

Skating Skills 1.50 2.251.50 2.50 2.25 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.061.50 2.50 1.75 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.061.25 2.50 2.00 2.50

9.56

6 田  村  優  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学KFSC 8 15.89 6.40 9.69 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3

6 SSpB 1.10 0.50 1.601 1 1 1

6.50 6.40

Skating Skills 1.50 2.131.00 2.25 2.50 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.131.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.191.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

9.69

転倒:  -0.20
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7 篠  原  莉  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 15.42 5.93 9.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.20 1.16-1 -1 -1 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-2 -2 -2 -2

5 2S<< << 0.40 -0.23 0.17-2 -2 -2 -3

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

6.56 5.93

Skating Skills 1.50 2.131.25 2.75 2.00 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.001.25 3.00 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.191.50 3.00 2.00 2.25

9.49

8 古  塚  まひろ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 15.38 6.38 9.20 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.05 1.150 0 0 1

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.05 1.331 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

6.88 6.38

Skating Skills 1.50 2.191.50 2.25 2.00 3.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.001.50 2.25 1.75 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.941.25 2.25 1.75 2.50

9.20

転倒:  -0.20
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9 鈴  木  華  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 10 14.99 6.08 9.31 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

2 2T 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3

3 2S< < 0.90 -0.50 0.40-3 -3 -1 -3

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

7.18 6.08

Skating Skills 1.50 2.131.25 2.50 2.00 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.941.25 2.50 1.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.131.50 2.75 1.75 2.50

9.31

転倒:  -0.40

10 川  勝  玲  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都醍醐FSC 5 14.75 5.75 9.20 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

2 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

5 2S< < 0.90 -0.60 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3

6 SSpB 1.10 0.25 1.351 0 0 1

6.10 5.75

Skating Skills 1.50 2.061.25 2.00 2.25 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.941.25 2.25 2.00 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.131.50 2.25 2.50 2.25

9.20

転倒:  -0.20
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11 内  田  真  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

レインボー滋賀ISC 4 13.33 4.97 8.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1T 1.00 -0.03 0.970 0 0 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

5.00 4.97

Skating Skills 1.50 1.941.25 2.50 1.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.751.00 2.50 1.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.881.25 2.50 1.50 2.25

8.36
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